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1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.853 14 - - 2:07.218

2 Teluru . MotoUP  RT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:08.515 10 0.662 0.662 2:08.320

3 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:08.559 13 0.706 0.044 2:08.471

4 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:08.960 9 1.107 0.401 2:08.355

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.115 6 1.262 0.155 2:08.780

6 Team HRC EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.538 13 1.685 0.423 2:09.032

7 MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.687 10 1.834 0.149 2:09.096

8 Team KAGAYAMA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.166 10 2.313 0.479 2:09.474

9 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:10.214 14 2.361 0.048 2:09.791

10 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.298 17 2.445 0.084 2:09.767

11 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.458 3 2.605 0.160 2:10.177

12 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.523 3 2.670 0.065 2:10.302

13 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.793 13 2.940 0.270 2:10.563

14 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.812 6 2.959 0.019 2:10.812

15 Team SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:11.088 7 3.235 0.276 2:10.647

16 S-PULSE DREAM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.437 11 3.584 0.349 2:10.871

17 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.651 3 3.798 0.214 2:11.616

18 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:12.294 6 4.441 0.643 2:12.119

19 SYNCEDGE 4413 Racing SST BMW S1000RR 2:12.583 10 4.730 0.289 2:12.562

20 Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.787 5 4.934 0.204 2:12.422

21 ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.165 6 5.312 0.378 2:13.111

22 ATJ Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:13.198 10 5.345 0.033 2:13.006

23 TRICK STAR RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:13.448 11 5.595 0.250 2:13.188

24 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.662 10 5.809 0.214 2:13.379

25 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.827 2 5.974 0.165 2:13.272

26 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.075 10 6.222 0.248 2:14.075

27 S. SUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:14.580 4 6.727 0.505 2:14.580

28 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.897 5 7.044 0.317 2:14.821

29 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto Racing EWC2 EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:14.909 9 7.056 0.012 2:14.002

30 team MF SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.957 9 7.104 0.048 2:14.119

31 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.695 6 7.842 0.738 2:15.625

32 TEAM MOTO KIDS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.933 11 8.080 0.238 2:15.933

33 BMW?Financial?Services?135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:16.064 8 8.211 0.131 2:16.008

34 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:16.173 4 8.320 0.109 2:15.852

35 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:16.242 13 8.389 0.069 2:16.242

36 IMT Racing & HKC EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.349 6 8.496 0.107 2:15.647

37 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:16.373 7 8.520 0.024 2:16.037

38 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:16.509 4 8.656 0.136 2:15.799

39 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:16.640 11 8.787 0.131 2:16.373

40 D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.853 12 9.000 0.213 2:16.589

41 RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.041 8 9.188 0.188 2:14.805

42 Yamashina Kawasaki Ken racing EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.189 5 9.336 0.148 2:16.542

43 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:17.475 5 9.622 0.286 2:17.475

44 BANNER RACING EWC Ducati Panigale 2:17.743 4 9.890 0.268 2:17.327

45 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:17.794 14 9.941 0.051 2:17.379

46 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:17.842 9 9.989 0.048 2:17.385

47 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF 2:18.081 7 10.228 0.239 2:17.747

48 Trans Map Racing EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:18.231 5 10.378 0.150 2:18.152

49 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW 2:18.305 5 10.452 0.074 2:18.231

50 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto RT SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:18.409 7 10.556 0.104 2:17.793

51 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:18.454 12 10.601 0.045 2:17.845

52 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:18.608 6 10.755 0.154 2:18.183

53 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:18.612 10 10.759 0.004 2:17.858

54 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.803 5 10.950 0.191 2:17.287

55 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:19.189 8 11.336 0.386 2:18.893

56 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:20.730 4 12.877 1.541 2:20.190

57 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:20.813 4 12.960 0.083 2:20.461

58 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:21.417 13 13.564 0.604 2:21.021

59 R.C.Norimono EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:21.517 12 13.664 0.100 2:20.847

60 moto CUBIC + motorrad Toyota EWC BMW S1000RR 2:21.997 4 14.144 0.480 2:21.997

61 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:22.130 11 14.277 0.133 2:21.632

62 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:22.715 4 14.862 0.585 2:20.559

63 icu RT Oosaka Mobius EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

64 MEIWA RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RR - 0 - - -
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